LUNA
SOLAR OUTDOOR
1+1 803 766 0481 info@photinus-lighting.usLuna-Rev3-2022 photinus-lighting.us
Source
CCT
Efficiency
Power
L80 Life

__________________________________________________________
PROJECT NAME
ORDER CODE
Model C.C.T. Optic Time Management Height Wind Load Mounting Finish
LUNA
40 = Standard
4000K
20 = 2000K
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
AB = Amber
T2
T3
T4–B
VSM
SCL
V5 =
Standard Setting
V3 =
Continuous lighting 100%
V4 =
Night-time reduction to 40%
V6 =
Night-time reduction to 0%
◉ other time management
options upon request.
consult factory
HS = Standard Height
HC = Custom*
* specify desired
height.
consult factory
W68 =
Standard
68.3 mph
W90 =
90 mph
WC =
Custom*
*specify
desired wind
load. consult
factory
PF =
Pipe Foundation
AB =
Anchor Base**
**AB surface
mount
available upon
request. consult
factory
D = Dark
Example order code: LUNA – 40 – SCL – V5 – HS – W90 – PF – D
PHOTOMETRICS
T2
T3
SCL
VSM
T4–B
LUNA
SOLAR OUTDOOR
2+1 803 766 0481 info@photinus-lighting.usLuna-Rev3-2022 photinus-lighting.us
ENERGY AND TIME MANAGEMENT
Standard
factory setting
V3
V4
V5
V6
LUNA
SOLAR OUTDOOR
3+1 803 766 0481 info@photinus-lighting.usLuna-Rev3-2022 photinus-lighting.us